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934
484

BIBLIOTECA

Monitora

SOSTENIBILIDAD

Monitora Aula Natura

EEIIA

Trabajadora Social

ATENC.MIN.ETNICAS

Monitora
Animadora Juvenil
Monitora

PANGEA

Trabajadora Social

S. Atenciéon Dependencia

Trabajador social

Gest.deuda y tesoreria

Auxiliar Administrativo

131

26.782,96

26.782,96

41.925,00

29.857,77
19.922,52
18950,86

41.925,00

41.925,00

29.857,77
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RELACION DEL PERSONAL LABORAL TEMPORAL 2024

16000

8.034,99

8.034,99

12.577,50

24.150,50

13.577,50

12.577,50

8.957,33
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